
VENDOR NAME PAYMENT DATE PAYMENT AMOUNT
AAA TRI COUNTY LOCK 05/03/24 450.00$                                          
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 05/03/24 43.24
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 05/03/24 33.79
ALLENDALE-HAMPTON JASPER 05/30/24 48,875.00
ALLENDALE-HAMPTON JASPER 05/30/24 112,500.00
ALTRESIA GORDON-ORR 05/10/24 31.44
ALTRESIA GORDON-ORR 05/24/24 96.94
AMERESCO INC 05/03/24 1,577.80
AMERESCO INC 05/03/24 1,428.30
AMERESCO INC 05/03/24 595.7
AMERESCO INC 05/03/24 681.95
AMERESCO INC 05/03/24 538.2
AMERESCO INC 05/03/24 1,129.50
AMERESCO INC 05/03/24 1,012.50
AMERESCO INC 05/03/24 926.9
AMERICAN FAMILY 05/10/24 1,135.85
AMERICAN FAMILY 05/24/24 1,135.85
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 05/03/24 677.31
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 05/10/24 785.86
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 05/24/24 785.86
ASPEN N DAVIS 05/10/24 108.88
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 05/03/24 134.08
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 05/03/24 74.7
BELINDA SMITH 05/10/24 375
CARLAR WILLIAMS 05/10/24 375
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 05/03/24 177.17
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 05/03/24 354.19
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 05/03/24 22.08
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 05/03/24 965.89
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 05/03/24 461.98
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 05/03/24 301.08
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 05/03/24 566.82
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 05/24/24 142
CEL OIL PRODUCTS 05/24/24 3,146.53
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT 05/10/24 2,724.43
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT 05/24/24 2,697.17
COMCAST 05/24/24 135.89
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COMCAST 05/24/24 135.89
COMCAST 05/24/24 238.16
COMCAST 05/24/24 148.57
COOK & BOARDMAN, LLC 05/10/24 9,737.53
CUSTOM TRUCK & BODY WORKS INC 05/03/24 470.31
CUSTOM TRUCK & BODY WORKS INC 05/03/24 639.43
DANNY GRANT PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 05/24/24 350
DAVIS & FLOYD 05/24/24 14,355.23
DAVIS & FLOYD 05/24/24 1,680.00
DAVITA ROBERTS 05/10/24 2,116.00
DAVITA ROBERTS 05/24/24 2,116.00
DIVERSIFIED RECYCLING INC 05/03/24 200
DOMINION ENERGY SC 05/24/24 26,468.05$                                   
DOMINION ENERGY SC 05/24/24 9,129.18
DR TIRE, INC. 05/03/24 257.4
DR TIRE, INC. 05/03/24 218.56
DR TIRE, INC. 05/03/24 109.28
DUNCAN-PARNELL, INC. 05/03/24 10.02
ELISE S MCQUIRE 05/10/24 375
EVER DIXIE USA EMS SUPPLY CO 05/10/24 892
EVER DIXIE USA EMS SUPPLY CO 05/10/24 4,482.00
EVER DIXIE USA EMS SUPPLY CO 05/10/24 293.9
FAIRFAX HARDWARE 05/03/24 225
FAIRFAX HARDWARE 05/10/24 75
FAIRFAX HARDWARE 05/10/24 288.38
FAIRFAX HARDWARE 05/10/24 65
FLEETPRIDE 05/10/24 3,665.21
FRONTIER 05/24/24 62.55
FRONTIER 05/24/24 57.24
FRONTIER 05/24/24 62.33
GLASS MASTERS 05/24/24 200
GODLEY HEATING AND COOLING INC 05/10/24 375
GODLEY HEATING AND COOLING INC 05/10/24 720
HAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 05/10/24 120,286.77
HAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 05/10/24 120,286.77
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER 05/24/24 257.58
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER 05/24/24 326.5
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER 05/24/24 177.1
HARRIS INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS 05/24/24 373.65
HOLLAND,BROMLEY,BARNHILL&BRETT,LLC 05/10/24 31,620.00
JAMARI D PADGETT 05/24/24 117
JAMES LOCKSMITH 05/03/24 345



JODY ALLEN 05/10/24 375
JORDAN JINKS 05/10/24 221.1
JORDAN JINKS 05/10/24 206.36
KAREN G SCOTT 05/10/24 375
KIRKWOOD, DAVE 05/24/24 594
LAQUINTON GRAY 05/03/24 225
LAVAR YOUMANS 05/23/24 875
LEGAL SHIELD 05/24/24 208.4
LETITIA SMITH 05/10/24 360.44
LINDA GIVENS 05/10/24 375
LITTLE DIPPER SEPTIC SERVICE 05/24/24 350
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS 05/03/24 1,702.71
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS 05/03/24 568.22
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS 05/03/24 1,045.23
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS 05/03/24 787.4
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS 05/03/24 464.51
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS 05/03/24 219.18
MAKONYA K GAINEY 05/24/24 90
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 05/24/24 14,190.52
MARK ALTMAN 05/10/24 375
MAULDIN & JENKINS 05/10/24 18,500.00
MCKISSOCK LEARNING 05/10/24 251.45
MEDICAL PRIORITY CONSULTANTS 05/10/24 104.86
MICROSOFT 05/10/24 2,676.72
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC 05/03/24 280
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC 05/03/24 262.5
MVDG SERVICES LTD 05/24/24 4,360.00
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO. 05/10/24 178.3
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO. 05/24/24 178.3
OIS ACCOUNT DEPARTMENT RETIREE 05/03/24 28,614.76
OIS ACCOUNTING DEPT 05/03/24 124,159.18
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 94.07
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 46.41
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 34.82
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 233.89
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 41.88
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 -2.04
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 198.85
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 373.43
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 181.69
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 27.69
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 405.31



O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 338.38
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 58.84
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 108.32
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 83.93
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 155.28
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/03/24 14.84
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 15.32
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 27.57
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 63.68
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 146.54
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 196.99
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 54.74
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 75.98
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 347.11
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 282.39
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 117.17
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 235.19
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 352.78
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 235.19
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 235.19
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 669.78
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 393.15
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 245.02
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 117.88
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 65.24
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 66.32
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 189.18
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 05/24/24 121.19
OWEN G DUNN CO 05/10/24 631.08
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC05/03/24 17,716.83
PANDA CONSULTING 05/24/24 1,000.00
POSTMASTER-HAMPTON 05/24/24 120
QUADMED INC 05/03/24 47.03
QUADMED INC 05/03/24 34.41
QUADMED INC 05/03/24 982.51
QUILL CORPORATION 05/03/24 11.62
QUILL CORPORATION 05/03/24 491.19
QUILL CORPORATION 05/03/24 238.75
QUILL CORPORATION 05/03/24 356.05
QUILL CORPORATION 05/03/24 346.94
QUILL CORPORATION 05/24/24 52.97
QUILL CORPORATION 05/24/24 265.31



RESCUE TRAINING INC 05/24/24 150
ROBERT CHASSE 05/10/24 69.04
ROBERT HALF 05/24/24 2,116.50
ROBERT HALF 05/24/24 2,040.00
ROBERT HALF 05/24/24 1,734.00
SAFE INDUSTRIES 05/24/24 693.75
SC CRIMINAL JUSTICE ACADEMY 05/10/24 50
SC CRIMINAL JUSTICE ACADEMY 05/10/24 5
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 05/10/24 145.38
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 05/10/24 370.25
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 05/10/24 291.9
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 05/10/24 2,700.00
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 05/24/24 145.38
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 05/24/24 370.25
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 05/24/24 291.9
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 05/10/24 -2,700.00
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 05/10/24 -291.9
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 05/10/24 -370.25
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 05/10/24 -145.38
SCDEW 05/24/24 5,537.72
SCSFA 05/10/24 3,085.20
SHARON JOHNSON 05/10/24 255.6
SKILLET KITCHENS 05/24/24 2,544.96
SKILLET KITCHENS 05/24/24 4,296.83
SKILLET KITCHENS 05/24/24 4,233.71
SKILLET KITCHENS 05/24/24 2,426.59
SKILLET KITCHENS 05/24/24 1,917.60
SKILLET KITCHENS 05/24/24 4,490.18
SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEMS 05/10/24 185,246.71
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS 05/03/24 7,949.39
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS 05/24/24 1,183.82
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 05/24/24 579.08
STATE FISCAL ACCOUNTABILITY 05/10/24 250
TOWN OF BRUNSON 05/10/24 1,367.72
TOWN OF ESTILL 05/10/24 9,644.68
TOWN OF ESTILL 05/10/24 7,384.63
TOWN OF ESTILL 05/10/24 16,497.93
TOWN OF ESTILL 05/10/24 7,398.26
TOWN OF ESTILL 05/24/24 7.82
TOWN OF GIFFORD 05/10/24 303.6
TOWN OF HAMPTON 05/10/24 21,181.11
TOWN OF VARNVILLE 05/10/24 4,645.24



TOWN OF YEMASSEE 05/10/24 3,722.78
TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 05/24/24 400.42
TYRONE CORBIN 05/10/24 34.08
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 05/24/24 110.2
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 05/24/24 93.69
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 05/24/24 84.28
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 05/24/24 93.69
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 05/24/24 72.24
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 05/24/24 93.69
VERIZON WIRELESS 05/03/24 240.12
VERIZON WIRELESS 05/24/24 120.03
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC 05/10/24 111.24
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 173.2
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 25.65
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 32.07
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 20.32
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 21.38
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 35.6
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 36.33
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 21.38
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 38.43
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 15.79
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 19.2
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 32.6
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 8.54
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 16.03
WALSH SUPPLY 05/24/24 85.51
WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE 05/24/24 1,117.28
WASTE MANAGEMENT 05/24/24 11,892.69
WASTE MANAGEMENT 05/24/24 2,624.73
WASTE MANAGEMENT 05/30/24 15,234.22
WASTE MANAGEMENT 05/30/24 19,442.93
WASTE MANAGEMENT 05/30/24 2,624.73
WASTE MANAGEMENT 05/30/24 14,671.70
WASTE MANAGEMENT RECYCLE AMERICA 05/24/24 561.97
WASTE MANAGEMENT RECYCLE AMERICA 05/24/24 617.61
WASTE MANAGEMENT RECYCLE AMERICA 05/24/24 644.51
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 91.31
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 73.52
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 165.96
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 369.99
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 433.28



XEROX CORP 05/24/24 284.07
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 341.2
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 115.56
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 145.68
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 145.87
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 70.82
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 92.92
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 31.07
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 57.63
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 111.98
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 111.65
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 29.12
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 167.56
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 89.74
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 41.28
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 303.8
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 327.44
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 295.04
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 214.81
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 327.8
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 68.19
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 118.81
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 168.1
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 53.81
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 80.12
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 27.18
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 68.38
XEROX CORP 05/24/24 68.11
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